London and District Men's Dart League

LDMDL Singles League 2023 /2024
FINAL STANDINGS UP TO AND INCLUDING: May 6, 2024

Email or call the Scorekeeper for any problems or concerns

Singles League 180 counter is at: 248

ALL DIVISIONS: SEASON'S 170's (PERFECT TAKE-OUT)

PREMIER FORMAT

High  Games

e Outs Won

Wins Losses Ties Forfeits Points

24
16

49
38

1 0

6 0
JUSTIN RYAN 15 4 0 34
MIKE HARBURN 19 158 321 3 0 29
MARCUS MAGEE 10 161 279 2 0 24
GLEN FRASER 12 0 263 1 0 17
VAL WILSON 8 152 219 1 0 13
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

INTENSE FORMAT

High  Games

1elE Outs Won

Wins Losses Ties Forfeits Points

BRIAN FRASER
JEFF SZABO
SCOTT NICKLES
TAYLOR JONES

JOE JUNG

JOE SWEENEY

ROB McCRAE

DON JACK

DILLON BEATT

ZARKO JARIC

JOHN WATSON

ROBIN TRAVERS-SMITH
0

0

130
164
116
137
160
130
134
116
111
142

28
25
23
21
16
15
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57
54
49
45
34
32
32
32
25
23
21
17
15



London and District Men's Dart League

LDMDL Singles League 2023 /2024
FINAL STANDINGS UP TO AND INCLUDING: May 6, 2024

Email or call the Scorekeeper for any problems or concerns

Singles League 180 counter is at: 248

INTERMEDIATE FORMAT

High  Games

e Outs Won

Wins Losses Ties Forfeits Points

8 20 1 2 0 42
1 19 2 2 0 40
JIM EVERINGHAM 2 18 4 1 0 37
GERRY LEON 4 17 3 3 0 37
TYLER VERBOOM 5 16 3 4 0 36
KEN GRUMMETT 1 15 7 1 0 31
MICHAEL MACQUEEN 2 14 6 3 0 31
ELWOOD JONES 4 14 2 1 0 29
CHRIS OLDHAM 1 13 8 2 0 28
DON HOPSON 1 13 8 2 0 28
DAVE DEGROOT 5 11 9 3 0 25
GUY LEPAGE 1 106 197 10 10 3 0 23
JOHN BAIN 2 78 191 9 4 0 22
TREVOR LONG 0 120 196 9 0 0 18
CHRISTOPHER WEST 2 115 197 8 2 0 18
THOMAS (TJ) ROBERTSON 2 101 160 8 1 0 17
DREW SMITH 2 116 164 6 1 0
TERRY BENNETT 4 0 174 5 1 0
AL COLE 0 94 154 5 0 0
ANDREW FERGUSON 0 134 144 4 2 0
RYAN WAREHAM 0 98 113 3 2 0
RICHARD ANDREWS 0 101 116 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0




London and District Men's Dart League

LDMDL Singles League 2023 /2024
FINAL STANDINGS UP TO AND INCLUDING: May 6, 2024

Email or call the Scorekeeper for any problems or concerns

Singles League 180 counter is at: 248

INTRO FORMAT

High  Games

Outs Won Wins Losses Ties Forfeits Points

23 46
17 38
RICHARD RAMSEY 18 37
DARREN SMITH 18 37
MATT ANDERSON 15 33
PAUL WANNAMAKER 15 31

NICKOLAS LEWIS

DAVE JOHNSTON

ROBIN BOOCOCK
MURRAY ROLLINS
RYAN SHEPPARD

TOM MOORE Sr.

14
13
13
13
12
11

31
30
30
29
27
26
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BRIAN HARRIS 106 140 10 22
ROD OWENS 0 122 8 9 20
DEREK DUDEK 98 139 7
MIKE VAN VUGT 90 116 8
KEN VOWLES Jr. 92 103 5
MIKE FRANCIS 117 96 3
MITCHELL PALMER 0 79 3
MIKE RANKIN 0 51 3
JIM KNIGHT 54 71 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0




